
GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DIVISION
CONDUCT BRANCH-II

Theory Date-Sheet for Annual Examinations (May-June, 2012)
Programme : B. Ed. (Regular & Reappear — 2009 Batch Onwards)

Time: 02:00 PM To 05.00 PM

Date Day Course Code Paper Name
18.05.2012 Friday B.Ed 101 Education in Emerging Indian Society
21.05.2012 Monday B.Ed 102 Psychology of Learner and Teaching Learning Process
24.05.2012 Thursday B.Ed 103 System and Issues in Indian Education
28.05.2012 Monday B.Ed 104 Curriculum and Instruction
30.05.2012 Wednesday B.Ed 105 Computer in Education

01.06.2012 Friday B.Ed 135
to 142

All Elective Courses — Elementary Education/
Assessment, Evaluation and Remedial/Educational guidance
and Counseling / Education of Children with Special
needs/Educational Technology / Value Education and
Education for Human Rights/Environmental Education /
Population Education (Any one as opted by the student)

04.06.2012 Monday B.Ed 107 Teaching of English

05.06.2012 Tuesday
B.Ed 108 Teaching of Sanskrit
B.Ed 111 Teaching of Physics
B.Ed 115 Teaching of History

06.06.2012 Wednesday B.Ed 110 Teaching of Integrated Sciences
07.06.2012 Thursday B.Ed 109 Teaching of Social Sciences

08.06.2012 Friday
B.Ed 113 Teaching of Mathematics
B.Ed 119 Teaching of Home Science
B.Ed 122 Teaching of Urdu

11.06.2012 Monday B.Ed 106 Teaching of Hindi
B.Ed 121 Teaching of Accountancy

12.06.2012 Tuesday
B.Ed 117 Teaching of Economics
B.Ed 118 Teaching of Geography
B.Ed 112 Teaching of Chemistry

13.06.2012 Wednesday
B.Ed 120 Teaching of Business Studies
B.Ed 114 Teaching of Life Sciences
B.Ed 116 Teaching of Political Science

14.06.2012 Thursday B.Ed 133 Teaching of Punjabi



Examination Centre: Will be notified later

Note: Books any other Printed, Handwritten, Course Material Etc, Bags, Mobile Phones, Programmable
Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets are not permitted inside the premises of the Examination
Centre, if any candidate found with any such material’s, may be booked under unfair means case.

For any clarification and query please contact:
Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260

(A.D. Lamba) (Prof. Pravin Chandra)
Officer Incharge (Conduct) Controller of Examinations

Date: 02.04.2012


